1.888.406.8906
The facts and figures herein are carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge and are intended for general informational purposes only. Responsibility
for the use and application of AccelTex Solutions materials rests with the end user. ©2024 AccelTex Solutions. All Rights Reserved.
WALL MOUNT, ARTICULATING,
J-ARM 17”
ATS-WLMNT-ART-J-ARM17
ATS-03067
FEATURES
• Adjust able angle (0-90 degrees) to articulate an antenna or access point for optimal coverage
• Allows antenna or access point to be mounted to wall, roof, or ceiling
• Powder-coated finish for indoor or outdoor installation
BENEFITS
• Easy to install
• Added height to broaden antenna signal
• Protects and hides antenna cabling
• Compatible with a variety of different antennas and access points using an appropriate pole mounting kit
• Simple, one-person installation
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: 6.507” x 5.00” x 19.160” (165.28mm x 127.0mm x 486.664mm
Weight (without AP): 1.9 lbs
Material: Mild steel
Color: White
Installation: Installed to wall, roof, or ceiling using appropriate hardware
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFCIATIONS WARRANTY
Installation Environment: Indoor/Outdoor 1 Year Limited Warranty
COMPATIBLE APS
Compatible with many Access Points, Antennas, and AccelTex Mounts when utilizing the appropriate pole mounting kit (ATS-
PLMNT-ADJ-KIT-A, ATS-PLMNT-ADJ-KIT-B).